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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001721 104045955300022 VAIBHAV NAGARAJ PATIL Male 08/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0000320 104339105300008 GIRJARAM SHAMLAL MAHER Male 07/Oct/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000774 104045955300010 PRASHANT ROHIDAS SHINDE Male 27/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003097 104339105300077 SACHIN SUBHASH JADHAV Male 16/Apr/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002197 104330345300049 VISHAL KISHOR MARATHE Male 07/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003843 104354695300060 RAMA ABASAHEB BARHATE Male 20/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0001715 104330345300041 SURAJ BHAGAWAN CHAVHAN Male 17/Aug/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 142.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0005599 104339105300151 RAHUL RAMSING BAHURE Male 25/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0003483 104339105300095 PAVANSING BHAGCHAND JARWAL Male 04/May/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-Open

10 55CDHS0003325 104045955300053 JITENDRA UTTAM RATHOD Male 01/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000 WL-Open

11 55CDHS0001452 104372315300031 RUNDAN ROHIDAS JADHAO Male 25/Sep/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0005823 104045955300077

GANESHKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH 

PATIL Male 03/Jan/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 112.00000 Open - Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0004380 104132865300095 VIJAYKUMAR CHANDRAKANT RATHOD Male 30/Jul/1992
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0005912 104330345300121 ROHIT DILIP SHINDE Male 27/Jul/1996
Open (Unreserved)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0003488 104045955300058 JAGDISH MADHAV JADHAV Male 12/Aug/1991
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 104.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

2 55CDHS0001493 104004585300011 KIRANDAS ROHIDAS PAWAR Male 31/Dec/1987
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

3 55CDHS0002743 104354695300039 RAJABHAU LAXMAN KATKADE Male 26/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 Open - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001793 104045955300025 KIRTIKUMAR BAPU DEORE Male 16/Jan/1995
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0003887 104339105300225 BHARAT SHIVLAL GHUNAVAT Male 10/Mar/1989
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 136.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0001946 104045955300026 RAKESH SURENDRA BHARATI Male 14/Sep/1988
Open (Unreserved)

No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 55CDHS0003478 104045955300057 YOGESH PANDURANG MASULE Male 17/Apr/1992
Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C)

No 98.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 55CDHS0001204 104085535300214 VIKAS BABUSING RATHOD Male 24/Jan/1996
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 98.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003564 104355035300078 PRAVIN SHYAM RATHOD Male 10/Nov/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0002214 104354695300031 SUDARSHAN BHAGWAN CHAVAN Male 14/Oct/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0004862 104085535300126 HARISH JAGDISH CHAVHAN Male 08/Aug/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 VJA

4 55CDHS0004181 104045955300065 VINOD SUPADU RATHOD Male 28/Aug/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 WL-VJA

5 55CDHS0007423 104085535300192 RAJESH SHEWARAM CHAVAN Male 25/Apr/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

6 55CDHS0007200 104085535300189 ARJUN GOVIND CHARAWANDE Male 02/Aug/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004083 104045955300062 SANDIP RAMAKANT JADHAV Male 12/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002734 104045955300044 VISHWAJEET NANABHAU JADHAV Male 09/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0007701 104330345300151 MAYUR TUMADU PAWAR Male 16/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0001562 104045955300020 DINESH BAPURAO MALI Male 18/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0005303 104330345300114 ISHWARSING LADUSING KAKARWAL Male 11/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003297 104045955300052 LAHU BABAN CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 Open Against EWS

2 55CDHS0001092 104045955300013 SACHIN RAJENDRA KEKAN Male 02/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 122.00000 Open Against EWS

3 55CDHS0003646 104339105300104 SANDIP UDDALSING GUSINGE Male 09/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 Open Against EWS

4 55CDHS0003044 104045955300051 MANOJ YASHWANT RAWANDALE Male 25/Feb/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

5 55CDHS0002147 104045955300032 JAGDISH RATAN BAGUL Male 09/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 55CDHS0003440 104045955300055 YOGESH AABAJI PATIL Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Dhule (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001721 104045955300022 VAIBHAV NAGARAJ PATIL Male 08/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0000320 104339105300008 GIRJARAM SHAMLAL MAHER Male 07/Oct/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000774 104045955300010 PRASHANT ROHIDAS SHINDE Male 27/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003097 104339105300077 SACHIN SUBHASH JADHAV Male 16/Apr/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 156.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002197 104330345300049 VISHAL KISHOR MARATHE Male 07/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003843 104354695300060 RAMA ABASAHEB BARHATE Male 20/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0001715 104330345300041 SURAJ BHAGAWAN CHAVHAN Male 17/Aug/1989 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 142.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0005599 104339105300151 RAHUL RAMSING BAHURE Male 25/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001793 104045955300025 KIRTIKUMAR BAPU DEORE Male 16/Jan/1995
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

10 55CDHS0003887 104339105300225 BHARAT SHIVLAL GHUNAVAT Male 10/Mar/1989
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 136.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

11 55CDHS0003564 104355035300078 PRAVIN SHYAM RATHOD Male 10/Nov/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 136.00000 VJA

12 55CDHS0002214 104354695300031 SUDARSHAN BHAGWAN CHAVAN Male 14/Oct/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

13 55CDHS0004862 104085535300126 HARISH JAGDISH CHAVHAN Male 08/Aug/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 VJA

14 55CDHS0003297 104045955300052 LAHU BABAN CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 Open Against EWS

15 55CDHS0004083 104045955300062 SANDIP RAMAKANT JADHAV Male 12/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

16 55CDHS0002734 104045955300044 VISHWAJEET NANABHAU JADHAV Male 09/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0001092 104045955300013 SACHIN RAJENDRA KEKAN Male 02/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 122.00000 Open Against EWS

18 55CDHS0003646 104339105300104 SANDIP UDDALSING GUSINGE Male 09/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000 Open Against EWS

19 55CDHS0003483 104339105300095 PAVANSING BHAGCHAND JARWAL Male 04/May/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-Open

20 55CDHS0007701 104330345300151 MAYUR TUMADU PAWAR Male 16/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

21 55CDHS0003325 104045955300053 JITENDRA UTTAM RATHOD Male 01/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000 WL-Open

22 55CDHS0005823 104045955300077

GANESHKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH 

PATIL Male 03/Jan/1991
Other Backward Class (OBC)

Yes 112.00000 Open - Sportsperson

23 55CDHS0001452 104372315300031 RUNDAN ROHIDAS JADHAO Male 25/Sep/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-Open

24 55CDHS0004380 104132865300095 VIJAYKUMAR CHANDRAKANT RATHOD Male 30/Jul/1992
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

25 55CDHS0005912 104330345300121 ROHIT DILIP SHINDE Male 27/Jul/1996
Open (Unreserved)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

26 55CDHS0003488 104045955300058 JAGDISH MADHAV JADHAV Male 12/Aug/1991
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 104.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

27 55CDHS0001493 104004585300011 KIRANDAS ROHIDAS PAWAR Male 31/Dec/1987
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
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28 55CDHS0001946 104045955300026 RAKESH SURENDRA BHARATI Male 14/Sep/1988
Open (Unreserved)

No 100.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

29 55CDHS0002743 104354695300039 RAJABHAU LAXMAN KATKADE Male 26/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 Open - Project Affected

30 55CDHS0003478 104045955300057 YOGESH PANDURANG MASULE Male 17/Apr/1992
Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C)

No 98.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

31 55CDHS0001204 104085535300214 VIKAS BABUSING RATHOD Male 24/Jan/1996
De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A)

No 98.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

32 55CDHS0003044 104045955300051 MANOJ YASHWANT RAWANDALE Male 25/Feb/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

33 55CDHS0004181 104045955300065 VINOD SUPADU RATHOD Male 28/Aug/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 WL-VJA

34 55CDHS0002147 104045955300032 JAGDISH RATAN BAGUL Male 09/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

35 55CDHS0001562 104045955300020 DINESH BAPURAO MALI Male 18/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

36 55CDHS0005303 104330345300114 ISHWARSING LADUSING KAKARWAL Male 11/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

37 55CDHS0007423 104085535300192 RAJESH SHEWARAM CHAVAN Male 25/Apr/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

38 55CDHS0003440 104045955300055 YOGESH AABAJI PATIL Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

39 55CDHS0007200 104085535300189 ARJUN GOVIND CHARAWANDE Male 02/Aug/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000 WL-VJA

40 55CDHS0007380 104045955300092 KAMLAKAR NANABHAU BAGLE Male 17/Sep/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

41 55CDHS0001150 104045955300014 VIJAY SANTOSH JADHAV Male 25/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

42 55CDHS0007463 104372275300129 BHAUSAHEB NAVNATH PAWAR Male 20/Oct/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000

43 51CDHS0000076 104079985300001 NILESH GANGADHAR JONDHALE Male 26/Feb/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

44 55CDHS0006233 104045955300079 BUDDHARATANA CHANDRAKANT SAVALE Male 18/Nov/1997
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 82.00000

45 55CDHS0003464 104330345300073 JIVAN GURUDAS RATHOD Male 26/Nov/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

46 55CDHS0001457 104049735300031 PAVAN ROHIDAS ADE Male 29/Sep/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

47 55CDHS0002979 104372315300063 SUNIL GANESH RATHOD Male 07/Oct/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

48 55CDHS0003570 104330345300075 SWAPNIL MOTILAL CHAUDHARI Male 22/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

49 55CDHS0001449 104339105300034 RITESH KAMALLAL SUNDARDE Male 04/Feb/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

50 55CDHS0007983 104372275300155 VIJAY MARUTI BORKHEDE Male 04/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

51 55CDHS0001641 104079985300017 DHANANJAY DATTA BASWANTE Male 04/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

52 55CDHS0007201 104045955300088 VASIM AHMAD KABIR SHAIKH Male 20/Aug/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

53 55CDHS0002662 104045955300041 AJAY SAHEBRAO NIKAM Male 13/Nov/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

54 55CDHS0003398 104045955300054 SACHIN MAMRAJ RATHOD Male 24/Mar/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 66.00000

55 55CDHS0007516 104132865300166 AKASH ANIL JADHAV Male 10/Jun/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 60.00000

56 55CDHS0001538 104339105300037 SANDIPSING GULABSING BAINADE Male 05/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 58.00000


